
БЕНЗОДВИГАТЕЛЬ ДЛЯ BPM8752
NO.
A-1
A-2
A-3
A-4
A-5
A-6
A-7
B-1
B-2
B-3
B-4
B-5
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9
B-10
B-11
B-12
B-13
B-14
B-15
B-16
B-17
B-18
C-1
C-2
C-3
C-4
C-5
C-6
C-7
C-8
C-9

DESCRIPTION
CRANKSHAFT ASSY
KEY
PISTON RING
PISTON
PISTON PIN RING
BEARING
PISTON
CRANKSHAFT CASE
BEARING6202
OIL SEAL
PIN
SCREW
FLYING WHEEL
NUT
SCREW
COIL
SPARK PLUG CAP
OFF LINE
OFF LINE
SHIM
CLUTCH ASSY
SHIM
SCREW
SIDE COVER
SCREW
CRANKSHAFT CASE
BEARING6202
PIN
GASKET
OIL SEAL
DRIVING PLATE
NUT
STARTER ASSY
SCREW

NO.
D-1
D-2
D-3
D-4
D-5
D-6
D-7
D-8
D-9
D-10
D-11
D-12
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
F-1
F-2
F-3
F-4
F-5
F-6
F-7
F-8
F-9
F-10
F-11
G-1
G-2
G-3
G-4
G-5
G-6

DESCRIPTION
GASKET
CYLINDER
SPARK PLUG
SCREW
SCREW
ENGINE COVER
SCREW
TOP COVER
SCREW
SHIM
SCREW
WIND SCREEN
GASKET
MUFFLER
SCREW
SCREW
GASKET
INLET PIPE
SCREW
GASKET
CARBURETOR
CARBURETOR HOLDER
SCREW
SPONGE
SPONGE COVER
AIR FILTER COVER
NUT
TANK CAP
TANK HOLDER
SCREW
DAMPING
TANK PROTECTOR
TANK
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BPM8752
NO.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

DESCRIPTION
ENGINE ASSY
PASSIVE DISK
CIRCLIPS
BEARING6202
CLUTCH CASE
CIRCLIPS
SCREW
NUT
HANDLE
PUMP CASING COVER
WATER SEAL
IMPELLER(SMALL)
IMPELLER(BIG)
SEAL RING4*50
SEAL RING3.5*165
PUMP CASE
SCREW
WASHER
CONNECTION BASE
SCREW
SEAL RING
INLET/OUTLET PIPES
LOCKER
WATER STOPPER
SEAL RING
SCREW
WASHER
CONNECTION BASE
SCREW
RUBBER MAT
SCREW
SCREW
PUMP BASE
SREW
SWITCH ASSY
WATER FILTER
SLEEVE
CLAMP
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